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THE QUEEN’S UNIVERSITY OF BELFAST	
MSc/PG Diploma Construction and Project Management	Autumn (1st) Semester 2019/20   SNBE 


	Time
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 

	9.00
1.00
	
	
	
	
	

	1.00
1.30
	
CIV7069:
Research Methods for Managers
wks 1-3 PFC/0G/007
wks 4-12 MBC/01/110
Autumn


	CIV7082:
Procurement and Contract Admin
DKB/0G/110
Full Year
	
	
	

	1.30
2.00
	
	
	
	
	

	2.00
2.30
	
	
	
	
	

	2.30
3.00
	
	
	
	
	

	3.00
3.30
	CIV7076:
Project Management Planning and Control
wks 1-2,6-12 MBC/LT2
------------------------------
CIV7077
Construction Economics and Facilities Management
wks 3-5 MAPTC/0G/017

	CIV7083:
Project Planning for Sustainability
DKB/0G/110
Full Year
	
	
	

	3.30
4.00
	
	
	
	
	

	4.00
4.30
	
	
	
	
	

	4.30
5.00
	
	
	
	
	

	5.00
5.30
	BREAK 
	BREAK
	
	
	

	5.30
6.00
	
CIV7077
Construction Economics and Facilities Management
wks 1-2,6-12 PFC/0G/007
[bookmark: _GoBack]--------------------------
CIV7076:
Project Management Planning and Control
wks 3-5 ASH/01/022
	CIV7074:
Construction Law
PFC/0G/007
Full Year
	
	
	

	6.00
6.30
	
	
	
	
	

	6.30
7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	7.00
7.30
	
	
	
	
	








THE QUEEN’S UNIVERSITY OF BELFAST		
[bookmark: _Hlk19290091]MSc/PG Diploma Construction and Project Management	Spring (2nd) Semester 2019/20   SNBE 

	[bookmark: _Hlk19290129]Time
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 

	9.00
1.00
	
	 
	
	
	

	1.00
1.30
	CIV 7075:
Strategic Management & International Construction
PHY/EMEL
Autumn
	CIV7082:
Procurement and Contract Admin DKB/0G/110
Full Year
	
	
	

	1.30
2.00
	
	
	
	
	

	2.00
2.30
	
	
	
	
	

	2.30
3.00
	
	
	
	
	

	3.00
3.30
	CIV7076:
Project Management Planning Construction
BSB/LG/012
Full Year
	CIV7083:
Project Planning for Sustainability
wks 1+12 PHY/LARM
wks 2,3,5-11 GEO/0G/029
wk 4 DKB/0G/012
Full Year
	
	
	

	3.30
4.00
	
	
	
	
	

	4.00
4.30
	
	
	
	
	

	4.30
5.00
	
	
	
	
	

	5.00
5.30
	BREAK
	BREAK
	
	
	

	5.30
6.00
	CIV7077
Construction Economics and Facilities Management
PFC/0G/007
Full Year

	CIV7074:
Construction Law
PFC/02/026
Full Year
	
	
	

	6.00
6.30
	
	
	
	
	

	6.30
7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	7.00
7.30
	
	
	
	
	



13th September 2019
